
 MADRESFIELD EARLY YEARS CENTRE 

TERM DATES: ACADEMIC YEAR:  SEPTEMBER 2023 – AUGUST 2024 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

(14 weeks: 8+6) 

Term Starts 

Half Term 

Term Ends 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 

Friday 15th December 2023 

 
 

  

Spring Term 2024  

(10 weeks: 5+5)   

 

Term Starts 

Half Term 

Term Ends 

Monday 8th January 2024 

Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 

Friday 22nd March 2024 
   

Summer Term 2024 

(14 weeks: 7+7) 

 

Term Starts 

May Day 

Half Term 

Whitsun 

Term Ends 

Monday 8th April 2024 

Monday 6th May (Bank Holiday - Centre Closed) 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Monday 27th May (Bank Holiday- Centre Closed) 

Friday 19th July 2024 

CLUBS & ACTIVITIES 

Autumn Term 2023 

(11 weeks: 7+4) 

Term Starts 

Term Ends 

Monday 11th September 2023 

Friday 1st December 2023 

Spring Term 2024  

(8 weeks: 4+4)   

Term Starts 

Term Ends 

Monday 15th January 2024 

Friday 15th March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 

(14 weeks: 6+6) 

Term Starts 

Term Ends 

Monday 15th April 2024 

Friday 12th July 2024 

HOLIDAY PLAYSCHEME FOR ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Autumn Term 2023 

1 week   

1 week 

6 days Closed  

 

Half Term 

Christmas HPS 

Christmas Closure 

 

Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023   

Monday 18th December – Friday 22nd December  

Monday 25th December – Monday 1st January 2024  

Spring Term 2024 

4 days (Tues-Fri) 

1 week 

4 days (Mon-Thurs) 

 

6 days Closed 

 

New Year 

Half Term 

Easter 

Good Friday 

Easter Closure 

 

Tuesday 2nd January – Friday 5th January 2024 

Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February  

Monday 25th March – Thursday 28th March 

Friday 29th March (Bank Holiday - Centre Closed) 

Friday 29th March - Friday 5th April 2024 

Summer Term 2024 

 

4 days (Tues–Fri) 

4 weeks  

 

Whitsun 

Half Term 

Summer HPS 

 

Monday 27th May (Bank Holiday – Centre Closed) 

Tuesday 28th May – Friday 31st May  

Monday 22nd July – Friday 26th July  

Monday 29th July – Friday 2nd August              4  

Monday 5th August – Friday 9th August         weeks 

Monday 12th August – Friday 16th August 

Summer Closure 2024  Monday 19th August – Friday 30th August 2024  
 

 

MEYC REOPENS FOR NEW ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 MONDAY 2nd SEPTEMBER 2024 

                 & AUTUMN TERM STARTS     


